
Rink Date Time Team Purpose

AUC Monday, Sept 5 12:10pm 1 and 2 non eval skills

AUC Monday, Sept 5 1:20pm 3 and 4 non eval skills

AUC Monday, Sept 5 7pm 1 and 2 non eval skills

Willie 1 Tues, Sept 6 7pm 3 and 4 non eval skills

AUC Wed, Sept 7 6:25pm 1 and 2 non eval skills

AUC Wed, Sept 7 7:35pm 3 and 4 non eval skills

GH NHL Fri, Sept 9 4:45pm 1 and 2 eval skills

GH NHL Fri, Sept 9 6:30pm 3 and 4 eval skills

***last 30-45 mins of each of these sessions to be Small Area Games 1 hr 30 min sessions

AUC Sat, Sept 10 12:10pm 1 vs 2 scrimmage

AUC Sat, Sept 10 1:20 PM 3 vs 4 scrimmage

AUC Sat, Sept 10 4:50pm 2 vs 3 scrimmage

AUC Mon, Sept 12 8:10pm 1 vs 4 Scrimmage

Willie 2 Wed, Sept 14 7:30pm goalie eval

AUC Sat, Sept 17th 3:25pm 1 vs 3 Scrimmage

AUC Sat, Sept 17th 4:55pm 2 vs 4 Scrimmage

***these scrimmages will be 1 hr 30 mins in length

CUT TO BE MADE AND JAMBOREE TEAMS POSTED THAT EVENING

AUC Sun, Sept 18th 3:55pm JAMBOREE GAME

AUC Sun, Sept 18th 5:35PM JAMBOREE GAME

**opponent to be determined for regulation game

AUC Wed, Sept 21 7:40pm Habs vs Caps

AUC Thurs, Sept 22 7:10pm Habs vs Caps

Draft Friday, Sept 24 


